
Queensland J19, Elite & Para
State Track Championships

Date: 17th 20th February 2021 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  Auscycling - Queensland
Wednesday, March 03 2021 7:35:12pm
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Event 46b: Elite Men Individual Pursuit Gold Final
16 Laps 4000m - Result

1. 23 Jordan KERBY (Hamilton Wheelers CC  |  MEIYO CCN Pro Cycling) 4:13.653
Lap 1 21.809 21.809 (1)
Lap 2 15.374 37.183 (1)
Lap 3 15.217 52.401 (1)
Lap 4 15.235 1:07.636 (1)
Lap 5 15.315 1:22.951 (1)
Lap 6 15.273 1:38.225 (1)
Lap 7 15.136 1:53.361 (1)
Lap 8 2:20.291 4:13.653 (1)

2. 16 Liam WALSH (Balmoral CC  |  Giant Racing Team / QAS) caught
Lap 1 22.549 22.549 (2)
Lap 2 16.376 38.925 (2)
Lap 3 16.513 55.439 (2)
Lap 4 16.915 1:12.354 (2)
Lap 5 17.228 1:29.583 (2)
Lap 6 15.706 1:45.289 (2)
Lap 7 15.413 2:00.703 (2)
Lap 8 10.001 2:10.704 (2)


